

February 03, 2024

To, Listing Department <b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 <b>BSE Scrip Code: 543955</b>	To, Listing Department <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 <b>NSE Symbol: TREL</b>
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results with limited review report for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspaper viz. “**Free Press Journal**” (English) and “**Navshakti**” (Marathi) on February 03, 2024 pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

**For Transindia Real Estate Limited**  
(Formerly known as Transindia Realty & Logistics Parks Limited)

**Jatin Chokshi**  
**Managing Director**  
**(DIN: 00495015)**

**Encl: a/a**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public that Dinesh C. Shah, Jaya C. Shah, Mitesh D. Shah, and Sonal M. Shah are/were the owners of the schedule of property mentioned below. Dinesh C. Shah expired on 14.03.2016 and the 1/4th share of late Dinesh C. Shah in the scheduled property will be / have been transferred to other Co-owners and legal heirs namely Sonal M. Shah, Mitesh D. Shah, and Jaya C. Shah.  
 If any person/persons or institutions claiming to have any charge, encumbrance, right, interest or entitlement of whatsoever nature over the undermentioned property or any part thereof, they should make known the same in writing along with supporting document and evidence thereof to the undersigned within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice. Failing which all such claim shall be deemed to be waived and/or abandoned and thereafter the transaction shall be completed without reference to any such claim, right, interest, charge, encumbrance or any other right or entitlement of whatsoever nature of anyone.

**Schedule of Property**  
 Flat No. 202, 2nd Floor, Building No. 1, Aashopalav Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. standing on Plot No. 49, C.T.S. NO. 729, on Road No. 6, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai-400062  
 At Mumbai on 03.02.2024

Sd/-  
**Jessy Payne**  
 For M/s Payne and Associates  
 Address : Office No. 5, Abbas Building, Match Factory Lane, Kurla West, Mumbai-400070  
 Mobile No. 9890920596

**JSW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 CIN : U45200MH2006PLC161268  
 Registered Office : JSW Centre, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051  
 Phone : 022-4286 1000, Fax : 022-4286 3000, Email : ir.infra@jsw.in, Website : https://www.jsw.in/infrastructure

**Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	
Total Income from Operations	142.00	119.91	133.86	387.96	385.39	531.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	128.69	32.92	33.01	245.65	(51.32)	52.70	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	128.69	32.92	33.01	245.65	(51.32)	52.70	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	93.73	22.74	34.01	182.51	(36.57)	67.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	93.73	22.74	34.01	182.51	(36.57)	67.07	
Paid up Equity Share Capital as on	408.71	406.63	359.57	408.71	359.57	359.57	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	4,247.22	4,119.28	1,036.94	4,247.22	1,036.94	1,243.19	
Net worth as on	4,655.75	4,525.73	1,396.34	4,655.75	1,396.34	1,602.59	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) not annualised							
Basic (₹)	0.48	0.13	0.19	0.97	(0.20)	0.37	
Diluted (₹)	0.46	0.12	0.18	0.94	(0.20)	0.36	
Securities Premium as on	2,784.83	2,784.83	18.18	2,784.83	18.18	72.87	

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	
Total Income from Operations	940.11	848.31	797.73	2,666.52	2,279.44	3,194.74	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	307.05	328.16	107.61	1,047.69	515.55	811.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	307.05	328.16	107.61	1,047.69	515.55	811.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	255.57	255.87	116.38	831.63	447.24	749.52	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	294.14	221.28	166.05	786.79	366.41	735.63	
Paid up Equity Share Capital as on	408.71	406.63	359.57	408.71	359.57	359.57	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on	7,219.53	6,894.10	3,311.69	7,219.53	3,311.69	3,635.05	
Net worth as on	7,568.26	7,240.74	3,611.28	7,568.26	3,611.28	3,934.64	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) not annualised							
Basic (₹)	1.20	1.41	0.64	4.39	2.44	4.12	
Diluted (₹)	1.18	1.37	0.59	4.27	2.38	4.01	
Securities Premium as on	2,784.83	2,784.83	18.18	2,784.83	18.18	72.87	

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
 Sd/-  
**ARUN MAHESHWARI**  
 Jt Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN: 01380010

Date : February 02, 2024  
 Place : Mumbai

**IDFC FIRST Bank Limited**  
 (Formerly known IDFC Bank Ltd)  
 CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792  
 Registered Office: KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai - 600031. TEL : +91 44 4564 4000 | FAX: +91 44 4564 4022.  
 Authorized Officer - Mr. Mohit Mishra | Contact Number- 7045066414

**NOTICE OF LAST OPPORTUNITY TO COLLECT OF INVENTORY ITEMS**  
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the property bearing **All the piece and parcel of the property consisting of Shop No. 4, 5, 6 Ground Floor N Wing, admeasuring 120 Sq. Ft. built-up area in the building known as Guru Chaya CHSL Guruchaya Complex Village - Katrap, Taluka Ambernath, District - Thane, Registration District - Thane, Sub-Registration District - Thane, Maharashtra - 421503** mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of **IDFC First Bank Limited**, and sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on **30th November, 2023**, for recovery of **45,85,097.99/-** due to the **IDFC First Bank Limited from 1) Mr. Nitin Natha Avate & 2) Mrs. Manda Natha Auti.**  
**By this notice borrowers & co-borrowers are given a last and final intimation for collecting the inventory items lying in the said property within 8 (Eight) days of the publication of this notice**, else the Bank shall have the right to sale the inventory items and shall retain the amount received from sale proceeds against the loss on sale/expenses incurred/ to be incurred in handling, managing, selling of the inventory items or in any of the expenses directly or indirectly incurred / to be incurred in relation to the said inventory items, also adjust the sale proceeds against the loss on sale of the mortgaged property.

Sd/-  
**Authorized Officer**  
**IDFC FIRST Bank Limited**  
 (Formerly known IDFC Bank Ltd)

**WEST LEISURE RESORTS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L55101MH2008PLC177941; Website: www.westleisureresort.co.in  
 Regd. Office : Mail Office, 2nd Floor, Metro Junction Mall of West Pioneer Properties (India) Pvt. Ltd, Netaji, Kalyan (E), Thane-421306  
 Tel. No.: 0251 - 2352387; E-mail ID: ho@hawcindia.com

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31-12-2023**

Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022	Year to date for period ended 31/12/2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	13.93	3.11	41.98
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.80	(5.04)	14.63
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.80	(5.04)	14.63
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.96	(5.04)	12.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.96	(5.04)	38.74
Equity Share Capital	305.33	305.33	305.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.10	(0.17)	0.40

**NOTE:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Quarterly/Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.westleisureresort.co.in

**जातिर नोटीस**  
 तमाम जनतेस या जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, नगरभूमापन-एक्सस ता. बोरिवली, मु. मुंबई उपनगर येथील न.पू.क्र. २३५ एकूण क्षेत्र-६९.४ चौ.मी. हि मिळकत गावठाण मिळकत असून धारणारिकार अ नमूद आहे व मे. सह दुय्यम निबंधक, बोरिवली यांचे हद्दीपैकी असून बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका हद्दीतील आहे. मिळकतीच्या मिळकत पत्रिकेवर धारक सदरी १) श्रीमती नीलम सुंदर आशर, २) श्रीमती गुण्य श्रीहरी खाडीलकर, ३) श्रीमती विजा रमेश पांचाळ, ४) श्रीमती भारती शेखर चोगले, ५) श्रीमती पूजा दिलीप चोगले व ६) कु. प्रतिक दिलीप चोगले यांची नावे दाखल आहेत.  
 न.पू.क्र. २३५ एकूण क्षेत्र-६९.४ चौ.मी. या मिळकतीच्या सतु. सिमा खालील प्रमाणे आहेत.  
**पूर्वेस** : न.पू.क्र. २२४/अ  
**पश्चिम** : न.पू.क्र. २२३  
**दक्षिण** : रस्ता  
**उत्तर** : न.पू.क्र. २३३  
 सदर मिळकत म्हणजेच न.पू.क्र. २३५ एकूण क्षेत्र-६९.४ चौ.मी. पैकी एक सहस्रस्यंदर के. दिलीप गोविंदराव चोगले (मयत) यांचे वारस १) श्रीमती पूजा दिलीप चोगले व २) कु. प्रतिक दिलीप चोगले यांनी आपल्या हिस्साची जमिन म्हणजेच एकूण क्षेत्र-६९.९ चौमी पैकी ११.६५ चौमी क्षेत्राची जमिन कार्याकडून मी कायम खरेदी करण्याचा मनोदय व्यक्त केला आहे त्याप्रमाणे दि. २४/०१/२०२४ रोजी सामंजस्य करार (M.O.U) रोजी केला आहे. त्या करारात धनादेशद्वारे रु. ५०,०००/- (पन्नास हजार रुपये) मात्र रोखीने मात्र अदा केले आहेत. तदनंतर रक्कम रुपये ३४,५०,०००/- (रु. चौवीस लाख पन्नास हजार रुपये) मात्र धनादेशद्वारे असे एकूण ३५,००,०००/- (रु. पन्नास लाख रुपये) मात्र अदा करणार आहे.  
 तसे उरलेले आहे. त्यामुळे या मिळकती बाबत आमच्या उपरोक्त कोणीही व्यवहार करू नये जर सदर मिळकती बाबत कोणीही व्यवहार केल्यास त्यास आम्ही जबाबदार राहणार नाही व सदचा व्यवहार आमच्यावर बंधनकारक राहणार नाही.  
 तसेच या मिळकतीबाबत विक्रीखत, महाभाखत, भाडेपट्टा करार, इच्छापत्र तसेच मृत्युपत्र विवाद वा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा न्यायालयीन दावा, हक्क असल्यास त्यांनी त्या सर्वात पुराव्याच्या कागदपत्रासह सदर जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्या तारखे पासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत निम्नलिखित पत्त्यावर पाठवाव्यात.  
**सही/-**  
**श्री भागवत निवृत्तीराव कदम, मालक**  
**वैष्णवी प्रोपाटी**  
 सदनिका क्र. १२ शांतीवन,  
 विस्तारित न्यू लिंक रोड, ओशिवरा,  
 अंधेरी, मुंबई-४०० ०५३  
 दिनांक : ०३/०२/२०२४

**Promont Hillside Private Limited**  
 CIN : U45400MH2012PTC227897  
 Registered Office : E Block, Voltas Premises, T B Kadam Marg, Chinchpokli, Mumbai-400 033  
**Extract of Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and nine month period ended 31 December 2023**  
 (Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended 31 December 2023	For the quarter ended 31 December 2022	Year ended 31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	358.22
2	Net Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(584.18)	(1,409.80)	(5,278.43)
3	Net Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(584.18)	(1,409.80)	(5,278.43)
4	Net Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(584.18)	(1,409.80)	(5,278.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Loss for the period (Comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(584.18)	(1,409.80)	(5,278.43)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	3,284.35	(35,229.66)	(36,311.80)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	3,285.35	(35,228.66)	(36,310.80)
10	Paid up Debt capital / Outstanding Debt	29,990.45	67,806.32	67,873.59
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (refer note 3)	N.A	N.A	N.A
12	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	10.29	(2.04)	(2.02)
13	Earnings per share * (Face value of INR 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (INR)	(5,841.80)	(14,098.00)	(52,784.30)
	(b) Diluted (INR)	(5,841.80)	(14,098.00)	(52,784.30)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.05
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.05

\* EPS not annualised for quarter and nine month period ended 31 December 2023.

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the nine month period ended 31 December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.tatahousing.com and BSE Limited i.e. https://www.bseindia.com.  
 2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL - https://www.bseindia.com.  
 3. The Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the year. Hence, this clause is not applicable.  
 4. The Company has not created debentures redemption reserve as per Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 due to loss during the period.

**For and on behalf of Promont Hillside Private Limited**  
 CIN : U45400MH2012PTC227897  
**Anish Choudhury**  
 Director  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Dated : 01 February 2024

**ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED**  
 (CIN: U60300MH2019PLC320697)  
 Regd. Off.: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.  
 Tel No. : +91 22 6679 8110  
 Website: www.allcargoterminals.com Email: investor.relations@allcargoterminals.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine months ended December 31, 2023	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine months ended December 31, 2023	Quarter ended December 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,745.50	38,133.33	11,544.80	18,514.85	55,121.84	17,512.19
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,379.78	3,746.00	2,149.96	1,432.46	3,732.85	1,560.58
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	1,379.78	3,746.00	2,149.96	1,432.46	3,732.85	1,560.58
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	1,390.62	3,319.26	1,886.15	1,456.71	3,547.74	1,317.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,385.00	3,302.41	1,882.36	1,473.38	3,562.29	1,313.63
6	Equity Share Capital	4,913.91	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	4,913.91	0*
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic :	0.57	1.35	53.89006	0.60	1.45	36.46057
	2. Diluted:	0.57	1.35	0.77	0.60	1.45	0.52

\* denotes less than Rs. 1 lakh

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargoterminals.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meetings held on February 01, 2024.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
**Allcargo Terminals Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Suresh Kumar Ramiah**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN:07019419)

Date: February 01, 2024  
 Place: Mumbai

**TRANSINDIA REAL ESTATE LIMITED**  
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS TRANSINDIA REALTY & LOGISTICS PARKS LIMITED)  
 CIN: U61200MH2012PLC372756  
 Corporate Office & Registered Office: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400098  
 Tel. No. : +91 22 6679 8110  
 Email: investorrelations@transindia.co.in; Website: www.transindia.co.in

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023**  
 (₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine month ended December 31, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine month ended December 31, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,656	11,360	10,260	3,843	9,338	14,404
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	3,458	7,223	3,272	2,286	4,187	2,249
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	1,726	14,898	3,647	554	11,861	903
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	1,483	11,190	3,623	422	8,241	729
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,475	11,173	4,688	680	9,144	2,782
6	Equity Share Capital	4,914	4,914	0*	4,914	4,914	0*
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	89,323	-	-	91,779
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing operations						
	1. Basic :	0.60	4.55	1,03,51,026	0.17	3.35	20,23,859
	2. Diluted:	0.60	4.55	1.47	0.17	3.35	0.29
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For Discontinuing operations						
	1. Basic :	0.00	0.00	30,48,314	0.10	0.37	58,68,939
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.43	0.10	0.37	0.83

\*Denotes less than Rs 1 lakh

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 02, 2024.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.transindia.co.in.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
**Transindia Real Estate Limited**  
 (Formerly known as Transindia Realty & Logistics Parks Limited)  
 Sd/-  
**Jatin Chokshi**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN:00495015)

Date: February 02, 2024  
 Place : Mumbai

**NEW INDIA CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.**  
 (Multistate Scheduled Bank)  
 Corporate Office : New India Bhawan, A.V. Nagekar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
**COMMON SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE (UNDER RULE 8(1)) SARFAESI ACT-2002. (for immovable property)**

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorised officer of the New India Co-operative Bank Ltd. under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice/s on the dates mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s, guarantor/s and mortgagor/s to repay the amount mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower/s having failed to

NOTICE ACC LIMITED

Table with 5 columns: S.I. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 31/12/2023, 9 Months ended 31/12/2023, Quarter Ended 31/12/2022. Includes financial data for ACC Limited.

GARNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Public Notice regarding the meeting of the board of directors of Garnet Construction Limited on 14th February, 2024.

Document Misplaced

Notice regarding a misplaced document for Kaira Can Company Limited, registered office in Mumbai.

PUBLIC NOTICE

KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED Public Notice regarding the loss of securities and the process of issuing duplicate certificates.

जहिर नोटीस: या नोटीसीद्वारे सर्व जमलेस कळविण्यात येते की, माझे अशिल्लतेचे वडिल... (Notice regarding the death of a family member and the appointment of an executor.)

KESAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023. Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 31/12/2023, 9 Months ended 31/12/2023, Quarter Ended 31/12/2022.

ट्रान्सइंडिया रिअल इस्टेट लिमिटेड

Table showing financial results for Transindia Real Estate Limited, including quarterly and annual performance metrics.

Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2023. Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Nine months ended December 31, 2023, Previous Year ended March 31, 2023.

EVEREST इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

Table showing quarterly and annual financial results for Everest Industries Limited, including revenue and profit data.

FEDERAL BANK

लोन कलेक्शन आणि वसुली विभाग/मुंबई विभाग: दी फेडरल बँक लि., लोन कलेक्शन अँड रिकव्हरी डिपार्टमेंट. (Federal Bank Mumbai Branch details and collection notices.)

METROPOLIS The Pathology Specialist

Table showing quarterly and annual financial results for Metropolis HealthCare Limited, including revenue and profit data.

मेट्रोपोलिस हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेड

Table showing quarterly and annual financial results for Metro Polaris HealthCare Limited, including revenue and profit data.